
1 Name of Procuring Agency STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF PAKISTAN

2 Method of Procurement SINGLE STAGE SINGLE ENVELOP PROCEDURE

3 Title of Procurement PURCHASE OF STATIONERY ITEMS, AND PRINTING MATERIAL

4 Tender Inquiry No Tender No. P&GS/G&P/LHR/01/2022

5 PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): TS486654E

6 Date & Time of Bid Closing 22/08/2022 (10:00 A.M.)

7 Date & Time of Bid Opening 22/08/2022 (11:00 A.M.)

8 No of Bids Received 2

9 Criteria for Bid Evaluation LOWEST EVALUATED FINANCIAL BID

10 Details of Bid(s) Evaluation FIND BELOW

S.NO.

Q
T

Y

M
/S

 Y
A

S
E

E
N

 T
R

A
D

E
R

S

M
/S

 B
R

IG
H

T
 S

T
A

R

M
O

S
T

 

A
D

V
A

N
T

A
G

E
O

U
S

 B
ID

V
E

N
D

O
R

1 Air Freshener 10 2690 2690 Bright Star

Ball Points (PIANO 0.8 GRIP) OR EQUVILANT OR 400 5600 5600 Bright Star

Ball Points (CLIPPER) OR EQUVILANT OR 400 0 0

Ball Points (DOLLAR) OR EQUVILANT 400 0 0

3 Box Files (WITH CLIP SHAKIR) OR EQUVILANT 40 9560 9560 Bright Star

4 Calculator (12 DIGIT CASIO/CITIZEN) OR EQUVILANT 6 5994 5994 Bright Star

Computer Paper A4 80 grm (AA) OR 304020 304020 Bright Star

Computer Paper A4 80 grm (Multiline) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper A4 80 grm (BLC) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper A4 80 grm (IKPPC) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper A4 80 grm (Business Multi Offset) OR 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (AA) OR 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (Multiline) OR EQUVILANT 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (BLC) OR EQUVILANT 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (IKPPC) OR EQUVILANT 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (Business Multi Offset) 0 0

Computer Paper A4 70 grm (Copymate) OR EQUVILANT                                       0 0

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (AA) OR 23280 23280 Bright Star

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (Multiline) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (BLC) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (IKPPC) OR EQUVILANT OR 0 0

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (Business Multi Offset) OR 0 0

Computer Paper Legal Size 70 grm (copymate) OR EQUVILANT                                  0 0

7 Computer Ribbon 2180 or 2190 print Write OR EQUVILANT 6 6840 6840 Bright Star

8 Duster Cloth (24*24) 80 2720 2720 Bright Star

9 Eraser SOFT Peliken OR EQUVILANT 10 690 690 Bright Star

10 Fax Roll (Pnasonic 30 Meter) OR EQUVILANT 6 2934 2934 Bright Star

11 File Separator A-4 (1 STAR 10 A4) OR EQUVILANT 3 540 540 Bright Star

12 Gel Pen Signo OR EQUVILANT 6 594 594 Bright Star

13 Gum Stick Large Size 22 Grame (Amos) OR EQUVILANT 12 2868 2868 Bright Star

14 Highlighter (Mix Colour) Peliken OR EQUVILANT 40 5560 5560 Bright Star

15 Lead Pencils Soft Gold Fish/ Bahdur OR EQUVILANT 12 156 156 Bright Star

16 Ledger Register  350 Pages 6 5820 5820 Bright Star

17 Mirror Tape (1 INCH DEER OR EQUIV 50 YARDS) 24 2856 2856 Bright Star

18 Packing Tape 2 Inch (BROWN 50 YARDS) 125 14875 14875 Bright Star

19 Paper Clips  (3 Flower) OR EQUVILANT 6 510 510 Bright Star

20 Pointer Dollar Mix Colours OR EQUVILANT 120 2880 2880 Bright Star

EVALUATION REPORT

(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

2

5 180

6 12

N

O

T

 

Q

U

O

T

E

D



21 Paper Cutter CHINA 1 INCH 6 714 714 Bright Star

22 Paper Tape White 1/2 Inch 6 714 714 Bright Star

23 Marker Permanent DOLLAR OR EQUVILANT 36 1944 1944 Bright Star

24 Punching Machine (Maped Fine Quilty) OR EQUVILANT 6 0 0

25 Punching Machine Opal,Fuji or Equvilant 6 4020 4020 Bright Star

26 Rubber Band 400 GM CHINA 4 2280 2280 Bright Star

27 Scale STEEL 12 INCHES CHINA Fine Quility 3 270 270 Bright Star

28 Sharpener DUX OR EQUVILANT 6 120 120 Bright Star

29 Stamp Pad Ink Dollar Or EQUIV 12 828 828 Bright Star

30 Stamp Pad Large Size Lancer OR EQUVILANT 18 1962 1962 Bright Star

31 Stapler Pins 23/10 Dollar OR EQUVILANT 12 3360 3360 Bright Star

32 Stapler Pins 23/13 Dollar OR EQUVILANT 3 900 900 Bright Star

33 Stapler Pins 24/6 Dollar OR EQUVILANT 260 17940 17940 Bright Star

34 Stapler Machine 24/6 (45 N FUJI) OR EQUVILANT 14 5866 5866 Bright Star

35 Stapler Pin Remover Cling or Equiv 8 720 720 Bright Star

36 Towel  20x40 8 3592 3592 Bright Star

37 Tissue Box POPUP ROSEPETAL OR EQUVILANT 80 13520 13520 Bright Star

38 Ring Files Fiber OR EQUVILANT 12 3480 3480 Bright Star

39 Water Dumper (PLASTIC CHINA WITH CAP) 12 1428 1428 Bright Star

TOTAL 464645

S.NO. ITEMS WITH SPECIFICATIONS QTY M/S 

BRIGHT 

STAR

M/S 

YASEEN 

TRADER

S

MOST 

ADVANT

AGEOUS 

BID

VENDOR

1 Adjustment Sheet Pad (100 sheets per pad) As per sample 6 0 0 Yaseen Traders

2 Agency Commission Sheets SM (Both Side Print) As per sample 500 9000 9000 Yaseen Traders

3 Agency Commission Sheets SR (Both Side Print) As per sample 500 9000 9000

4 Annexure D, Death Claim Information Form (Both sides print) 20 0 0

5 Computer Paper 80  Column (Continuous) Print monogram only 18 0 0

6 Computer Paper 132 Column (Continuous) As per sample 12 0 0

7 Computer Paper 132 Column for salary slips with SLICmonogram 6 0 0

8 Envelops Window 9x4  (Adress & Logo) As per sample 8000 48000 48000 Yaseen Traders

9 Envelops Book Post (Adress & Logo) As per sample 500 0 0

10 Envelops File Size (Adress & Logo) As per sample 500 0 0

11 Envelops Policy Size (Adress & Logo) As per sample 500 0 0

12 File Covers Plastic  (Blue Screen Printing, TRAN 30,A3 20) As per sample 60 4140 4140 Yaseen Traders

13 File Cover Sky Blue (Printed) As per sample 1000 37000 37000 Yaseen Traders

14 File Cover Brown (Printed) as per sample 1000 0 0

15 File Cover Green (Two Side Printed) As per sample 4000 212000 212000 Yaseen Traders

16 File Cover Orange (Printed) As per sample 1000 34000 34000 Yaseen Traders

17 File Cover White (Printed) As per sample 1000 33000 33000 Yaseen Traders

18 Letter Heads as per sample As per sample 150 75000 75000 Yaseen Traders

19 Medical Reimbursement Forms as per sample 6 0 0

20 M.R Receipt Book (Carbonless 4 pages) as  per Sample 24 32160 32160 Yaseen Traders

21 Premium Collection Invoice (PHS) as per sample 10 4870 4870 Yaseen Traders

22 Rate Review Forms as per sample 6 0 0

23 Specimen Indemnity Bond as per sample 10 0 0

24 Visiting CardS as per sample 200 0 0

TOTAL 498170

WINNING QUANTUM

S.NO. VENDOR NAME AMOUNT

1 M/S Bright Star Stationers 464645

2 M/S Yaseen Traders 498170

Total Financial Impact 962815

(Sher Muhammad),

Incharge/Dy. Manager (P&GS),

N

O

T

 

Q

U

O

T

E

D

PRINTING MATERIAL

N

O

T

 

Q

U

O

T

E

D



G&P Lahore.


